MARCA
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
CF MOTO
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
GARELLI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
WT MOTORS
WT MOTORS

FILTRO ARIA MALAGUTI 125/160 CENTRO/BLOG-125/150 GARELLI

MODELLO CILINDRATA

CF T-21A E-Charm IE
CF T-22 Glory IE

CF T-51 E-Charm IE

CF T-6A Glory IE
TM125T-28A CityFour
TM125T-28A Noi
TM125T-28X XO&#039;
TM125T-28A CityFour
TM150T-28X XO&#039;
TM152T-28A CityFour
TM152T-28A Noi

Blog IE

Centro IE

Blog IE

Centro |IE

Atene LC 4T

Atene LC 4T

125
125
150
150
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
125
125
160
160
125
150

ANNI
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2010 - 2011
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2013
2011 - 2012
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2010
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

GA09711
GA09711
GA09711
GA09711
GA09711
GA09711
GA09711
65046700
65046700
65046700
65046700




